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Team 

Standing

s

Match 

Wins

Match 

Losse

Set 

Wins

Set 

Losses

Total 

Pts 

Total 

Pts 

A1 Victorious Secrets 3 1 0 3 1 85 90

A2 Bombers 1 1 0 3 1 95 83

A3 We Always Get It Up 4 0 1 1 3 90 85

A4 Misfits 2.0 2 1 0 3 1 92 89

A5 2 Legit 2 Hit 6 0 1 1 3 83 95

A6 Spiked 5 0 1 1 3 89 92

B1 You Can Set With Us 5 0 1 1 3 77 92

B2 Alpha Bumps 2 1 0 4 0 100 55

B3 Just For Laughts 3 1 0 4 0 100 56

B4 Kiss My Ace 7 0 1 0 4 55 100

B5 Set to Forget 6 0 1 0 4 56 100

B6 Hit The Roof 1 1 0 4 0 100 50

B7 Court Killers 8 0 1 0 4 50 100

B8 Broadbent Building 4 1 0 3 1 92 77

C1 Kinky Sets 4 0 1 2 2 77 95

C2 Hits & Giggles 2 1 0 3 1 95 66

C3 Stranger Swings 3 1 0 2 2 95 77

C4 Hard Contacts 1 1 0 4 0 100 0

C5 Ball Hoggs 5 0 1 1 3 65 95

C6 Ball Diggers 6 0 1 0 4 0 100

WEEK #WOMENS REC - SESSION 4
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Team 

Standing

s

Match 

Wins

Match 

Losse

s

Set 

Wins

Set 

Losses

Total 

Pts 

For

Total 

Pts 

Against

A1 Victorious Secrets 1 2 0 6 2 180 149

A2 Bombers 2 2 0 5 3 178 165

A3 We Always Get It Up 3 1 1 5 3 190 144

A4 Misfits 2.0 4 1 1 5 3 174 172

A5 2 Legit 2 Hit 6 0 2 1 7 142 195

A6 Spiked 5 0 2 2 6 148 187

B1 You Can Set With Us 7 0 2 1 7 145 192

B2 Alpha Bumps 1 2 0 8 0 200 123

B3 Just For Laughts 2 2 0 8 0 100 56

B4 Kiss My Ace 8 0 2 0 8 120 200

B5 Set to Forget 5 1 1 3 5 155 187

B6 Hit The Roof 4 1 1 5 3 187 149

B7 Court Killers 6 0 2 2 6 83 138

B8 Broadbent Building 3 2 0 5 3 130 110

C1 Kinky Sets 4 1 1 5 3 171 157

C2 Hits & Giggles 2 2 0 6 2 183 141

C3 Stranger Swings 1 2 0 6 2 195 147

C4 Hard Contacts 3 1 1 5 3 175 88

C5 Ball Hoggs 5 0 2 1 7 135 195

C6 Ball Diggers 6 0 2 1 7 62 194

WEEK #WOMENS REC - SESSION 4
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Team 

Standing

s

Match 

Wins

Match 

Losse

s

Set 

Wins

Set 
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Pts 
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Pts 

Against

A1 Victorious Secrets 1 3 0 10 2 280 203

A2 Bombers 2 3 0 9 3 279 252

A3 We Always Get It Up 3 2 1 7 5 279 216

A4 Misfits 2.0 4 1 2 7 5 246 261

A5 2 Legit 2 Hit 6 0 3 1 11 196 295

A6 Spiked 5 0 3 2 10 235 288

B1 You Can Set With Us 6 1 2 4 8 238 268

B2 Alpha Bumps 1 3 0 12 0 300 196

B3 Just For Laughts 2 3 0 11 1 197 132

B4 Kiss My Ace 8 0 3 1 11 196 293

B5 Set to Forget 3 2 1 6 6 239 267

B6 Hit The Roof 5 1 2 5 7 260 249

B7 Court Killers 7 0 3 3 9 163 222

B8 Broadbent Building 4 2 1 5 7 206 207

C1 Kinky Sets 3 1 2 6 6 255 253

C2 Hits & Giggles 2 3 0 8 4 268 231

C3 Stranger Swings 1 3 0 10 2 295 217

C4 Hard Contacts 4 1 2 5 7 245 188

C5 Ball Hoggs 5 1 2 4 8 231 279

C6 Ball Diggers 6 0 3 3 9 152 279

WOMENS REC - SESSION 4 WEEK #


